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Shelbourne Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

A [29.08]LOLOS NOTORIOUS
TR: Owner[29.08-SPK] 9 1 30Mr. Ronnie Craven (Dublin 11.) Mbk.B.(Kinloch Brae-Lolos Frankie).Feb'23TPW €1,920

Apr25'25 64 525R    A3 T6 2.21 3332 1st 0.5L ChlRi,LdNrL 29.08 Sand 6/1 SPK Lemon Herbie *29.08
Apr11'25 63 525R    A3 T5 2.20 6443 3rd 3.00L EvAw,AHand 28.87+.20 Fast 8/1 SPK Graigues Gem 29.28
Mar6'25  63 525R    A4 T6 2.21 4555 4th 3.25L Crd 1,Imp 29.25 Sand 6/1 SPK Syrax 29.48
Feb21'25 63 525R    A3 T3 2.25 6555 3rd 7.00L StbTp,Blk 2 29.29 -.30 Slow 8/1 SPK Vinegarhill Rhys 29.48
Jan11'25 62 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 2L 29.25 Sand SPK Lolos Olive 29.39

CGd:D1
BGd:D1

B [42.23]Late-Corcass LynxLISTEN ELLIE
TR: Owner[42.23-SPK] 43 9 1010Mr. Patrick Maher (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.B.(Skywalker Luke-Newlawn Tracker).Nov'21TPW €4,075

Apr26'25 62 525R    A2 T1 1.94 5th 13L 29.04 Sand 3/1 THR Sundance Shirley 29.95
Apr11'25 62 750R    D1 T1 13.92 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,ALd 42.20+.40 Fast 4/1 SPK Breffni Sheila *42.60
Mar29'25 62 525R    A1 T1 1.77 2nd 0.5L 29.34 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Goldmine Oscar 29.17
Mar1'25  64 525R    A1 T2 1.76 1st 0.5L EvAw,FinWl 29.10 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Sundance Shirley *28.90
Oct17'24 60 525R    A0 T2 2.14 6556 4th 7.50L Bmp 1,Ck 28.68+.10 Fast 5/1 SPK Highview Jamie 29.30

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

C [29.20]MICKS PEACE
TR: Stevie Dunne[29.20-SPK] 11 3 12The-Tricky-Customers-Syndicate (Freshfor Mbk.D.(Explosive Boy-Gentle Trend).May'23TPW €1,000

Apr24'25 72 525R    A5 T5 2.11 1111 1st 3.5L QAw,ALd 29.20 Sand 3/1 SPK Foxwood Macgow *29.20
Apr17'25 72 525R    A6 T5 2.14 4554 4th 5.5L ClrRn,W Ri 29.17 Sand 3/1 SPK Kilara Hermes 29.55
Mar26'25 72 525R    A7 T4 4.44 1111 1st 1.5L ALd,ClrRn 30.19 -.40 Slow 15/8 KKY Milford Kyle *29.79
Feb14'25 72 525R    A6 T4 4.55 3333 3rd 7.75L SlAw,Crd1/2 29.69 -.30 Slow 9/4F KKY Lightfoot Regal 29.93
Dec6'24  70 525R    A7 T4 4.41 3331 1st 0.5L CrdRu,Ld 4 30.46 -.40 Slow 5/4 KKY Glosha Debs *30.06

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

D [29.17]KILARA HERMES
TR: Michael Donnelly[29.17-SPK] 6 1 03Mr. Philip O'Keeffe (Co. Kilkenny.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Best-Kilara Jessie).Jul'23TPW €715

Apr24'25 62 525R    A6 T1 2.13 5454 2nd 6.00L M,AHandy 29.24 Sand 4/7 SPK Dalakhani 29.66
Apr17'25 62 525R    A6 T3 2.14 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,StyOn 29.17 Sand 2/1 SPK Dalakhani *29.17
Mar20'25 61 525R    A5 T4 0.00 4th 4.0L 29.67 -.20 Slow THR Bogger Fionn 29.75
Feb14'25 61 525R    ON3 T2 4.57 3322 2nd 7.5L BmpSt,RnOn 29.50 -.30 Slow 11/4 KKY Twenty Benson 29.72
Feb7'25  61 525R    ON3 T2 4.41 2222 2nd 4.5L A 2nd,ClrRn 29.42 -.30 Slow 5/2 KKY Hard Done Boy 29.43

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

E [29.21]JIMI HOUNDRIX
TR: Karol Ramsbottom[29.03-KKY] 4 1 01Glamdog-Millionaires-Synd. (Ballyfoyle Ro Ibk.D.(Good Cody-Lemon Phoebe).May'23TPW €385

Apr25'25 75 525R    A2 T3 2.18 4333 5th 3.5L/nk/nMid,Chl3/4 29.16 Sand 2/1 SPK Highview Buddy 29.44
Apr4'25  75 525R    A2 T2 2.18 3333 6th 7.5L A 3rd,FdRi 28.49+.20 Fast 5/1 SPK Braveheart Bambi 29.21
Mar21'25 76 525R    A7 T4 4.36 1111 1st 5.5L FAw,ALd 29.23 -.20 Slow 1/2 KKY Ratchies Geoff *29.03
Feb21'25 79 525R    ON2 T4 4.42 6522 2nd 5L Blk 1,FinWl 29.77 -.30 Slow 2/1 KKY Bogger Fionn 29.82
Jan22'25 79 525T    T2 0.00 1st 6L M 30.26 -.30 Slow KKY Sober Roar *29.96

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

F [29.03]COOLEMOUNT ZIGGY
TR: Liam O'Rourke[29.03-SPK] 4 1 11Mr. Larry Keane (Tralee) Ibk.D.(Crash-Highview Willow).May'23TPW €2,520

Apr25'25 69 525R    A2 T2 2.10 3443 5th 7.00L/sh Crd 4,RlRi 29.14 Sand 3/1 SPK Rosetta Stone 29.64
Mar20'25 69 525R    ON2 T1 2.13 1st sh 29.03 Sand 5/1 SPK Ballymac Chara *29.03
Mar13'25 70 525R    ON2 T1 2.13 2222 2nd 2L EvAw,A 2nd 28.96 Sand 5/2 SPK Ballymac Chara 29.10
Mar6'25  70 525R    ON2 T1 2.19 3233 3rd 4.75L RL 1,A 3rd 28.94 Sand 5/2 SPK Swift Baggage 29.27
Feb22'25 70 525T    T1 0.00 1st 5L RL 29.35 Sand SPK Vanish *29.35

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

G [29.00]Late-Bower HoffaDOTS CHOICE
TR: Liam O'Rourke[29.00-SPK] 7 1 20Give-Me-Six-Syndicate (Clondalkin) Ibk.D.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Bower Pick).Jul'23TPW €1,215

Apr25'25 81 525R    A2 T4 2.14 1444 5th 15.00L/s LdRu,Blk 1 28.79 Sand 7/2 SPK Attykitt Bonanza 29.85
Mar28'25 81 525R    A2 T4 2.23 4435 4th 8.5L SlAw,NvShw 28.68 Sand 5/2 SPK Droopys Flirty 29.27
Mar21'25 81 525R    A2 T5 2.13 2111 1st 6L LdBS,FinWl 29.07 Sand 6/4 SPK Irelands Eye *29.07
Mar14'25 82 525R    A2 T2 2.15 3333 4th 2.5L EvAw,ClrRn 28.98 Sand 3/1 SPK Skirk Bolger 29.15
Feb21'25 83 525R    ON2 T1 2.13 3222 3rd 2.75L RlRu,ChlRi 29.11 -.30 Slow 33/1 SPK Lombardy 29.00

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

H [29.51]AIRMOUNT BART
TR: Owner[28.94-WFD] 11 3 24Mr. Gerald Kiely (Ferrybank) Ibk.D.(Premier Fantasy-Airmount Sofia).Nov'22TPW €1,315

Apr25'25 73 525R    A2 T2 2.26 6666 6th 4.5L/nk/nCk 1,Crd 3 29.16 Sand 1/1 SPK Highview Buddy 29.51
Apr4'25  73 525R    A2 T3 1.13 6555 5th 5.00L EvAw,NvShw 29.05 Sand 4/5 NWBMuffin Mikado 29.40
Mar27'25 73 525R    A2 T5 3.26 3322 2nd 1L AHandy,FinW 28.94 Sand 4/1 WFDDaring Bentley 29.01
Mar20'25 73 525R    A3 T1 3.27 3311 1st 4L Ld 3,drclr 28.79+.15 Fast 9/1 WFDKnockduff Wild *28.94
Feb8'25  70 525R    A4 T2 3.30 4422 1st 1.5L SlAw,Strfin 29.80 Sand 4/6F WFDSlaneyside Max *29.80
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CGd:A2
BGd:A2

I [29.69]BRICKHILL MOANA
TR: Owner[28.96-GLY] 6 3 01Mr. John Collins/Mr. Albert Long (Co. Mayo Ibe.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Twentylittletoes).Aug'23TPW €905

Apr25'25 59 525R    A2 T4 2.19 6666 6th 7.75L/sh LckEP,NvSh 29.14 Sand 5/1 SPK Rosetta Stone 29.69
Mar29'25 60 525R    A3 T4 3.33 3666 6th 17.5L EvAw,Blk 1 29.19 -.10 Slow 7/4 GLY Great Morning 30.31
Mar22'25 60 525R    A3 T4 3.27 1111 1st 4.5L QAw,ALd 29.06 -.10 Slow 5/4 GLY Great Morning *28.96
Mar15'25 60 525R    A3 T1 3.34 2221 1st 4.5L ChlBS,FinWl 29.38 -.10 Slow 1/1 GLY Clonoon Ansar *29.28
Mar8'25  60 350R    ON2 T1 0.00 22 2nd 2L EvAw,RnOn 19.08 -.05 Slow 1/1 GLY Fleeting Moment 19.17

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

J [30.20]CARMELS MEMORY
TR: Owner[29.06-NWB] 20 3 22In-A-Minute-Synd (CWalsh) Ibd.B.(Pestana-Noted Notions).Feb'22TPW €970

Apr25'25 59 525R    A2 T5 2.26 6556 6th 20.00L/s SlAw,RL1&2 28.79 Sand 6/1 SPK Attykitt Bonanza 30.20
Mar29'25 58 350T    T4 0.00 1st 5L 19.19 Sand SPK Costa Note *19.19
Nov1'24  59 525R    A3 T2 1.05 2211 1st 0.5L Ld 2,HldOn 29.06 Sand 2/1 NWBMylerstown Sage *29.06
Jun28'24 57 525R    A3 T1 0.00 3111 1st nk EvAw,Ld 2 29.16+.20 Fast 3/1 NWBMax Pay *29.36
Jun7'24  56 325R    S4 T2 0.00 1st 2L QAw,ALd 17.87 Sand 3/1 NWBRossie Fifi *17.87

CGd:S0
BGd:S0

K [19.15]HAZELHILL BILL
TR: Owner[19.15-SPK] 11 2 12Cheap-As-Chips-Racing-Synd. (Belfast BT6 Wbe.D.(Pestana-Hazelhill Mint).Jun'22TPW €550

Apr25'25 71 350R    S0 T6 0.00 63 3rd 6.50L SlAw,W Ru 18.70 Sand 8/1 SPK Stonepark Browne 19.15
Apr12'25 71 325R    SS0 T6 0.00 56 6th 8.75L EvAw,Crd 1 17.45+.10 Fast LFD Ardagh Vis 18.16
Mar30'25 71 525R    A4 T6 2.79 2211 1st 1.75L EP,Ld 3 29.35 Sand 9/1 LFD Strive For Gold *29.35
Mar23'25 70 525R    A4 T5 2.73 3223 4th 3.50L EvAw,FdRi 29.57 Sand 11/2 LFD Crokers Bale 29.81
Nov29'24 72 335R    S3 T5 6.64 1st 3L ChlRu,FinWl 17.93+.10 Fast 6/4 DBP Wet Paint *18.03

CGd:A1
BGd:A0

L SENAHEL TEDSTER
TR: Kevin Losty 10 4 14Mr. Adam  Duncan (Leaminton Spa CU32 7 Mdkbd.D.(Droopys Sydney-Senahel Jen).Sep'22

Apr11'25 74 525T    T6 0.00 Solo 28.93+.20 Fast SPK *29.13
Feb23'25 74 547R    T5 4.35 5222 2nd 2.5L OR,ClrRn 29.07+.20 Fast SHE Tylough White 29.48
Feb11'25 75 521R    T6 4.21 6344 4th 4.75L W,SlAw 28.53+.10 Fast SWI Cul Na Braithre 29.01
Feb4'25  74 525R    T5 4.51 5552 2nd 2.5L MsdBk,Crd 3 28.48+.20 Fast MON 28.88
Jan13'25 73 289T    T6 0.00 22 2nd 3L W,EvCh 15.43 Normal MONVixons Hope 15.68

CGd:S2
BGd:S2

M RAHA MAVERICK
TR: G.J. McKenna 22 5 55Mr. G.J.  McKenna (Shankill) Ibk.D.(Pestana-Newinn Abby).Aug'22TPW €3,625

Apr11'25 69 525R    A2 T4 2.23 5444 6th 15.00L Crd 1,Imp 28.52+.20 Fast 8/1 SPK Harry Houdini 29.77
Mar28'25 69 525R    A3 T4 2.21 5433 3rd 8L BmpSt,RlRi 28.52 Sand 10/1 SPK Lincoln Symphony 29.08
Mar7'25  69 525R    A3 T4 2.27 5232 1st 1L FinWl,LdNrL 29.45 Sand 8/1 SPK Blackstone Hoffa *29.45
Feb1'25  69 525R    A3 T3 2.70 1111 1st hd EP,Ld 1 29.12 Sand LFD Liberty Katy *29.12
Jun21'24 70 325R    S6 T2 4.32 22 2nd 0.50L Chl 2,EvCh 17.72 Sand 7/4 LFD Rocket Rose 17.75

CGd:S1
BGd:S1

N PRO TALKER
TR: Owner 4 2 00Miss Iryna O'Flaherty (Naas) Idkbd.D.(Droopys Sydney-Blue Tick Delia).Jun'22TPW €425

Apr18'25 69 325R    S2 T4 0.00 11 1st nk Ld,HldOn 17.65 Sand 2/1 NWBCoff Butler *17.65
Mar28'25 68 525R    A3 T2 1.10 4th 4.5L/nk Ld1/2,EvCh 29.21 Sand 2/1 NWBPearl Supreme 29.54
Feb14'25 70 325T    T1 0.00 Solo 18.30 Sand NWB *18.30
Nov15'24 70 325R    S6 T5 0.00 11 1st 1.5L QAw,ALd 17.78 Sand 1/1 NWBBlacktrench Murf *17.78
Oct4'24  70 525R    ON2 T1 1.19 3344 5th 20L/nk SlAw,RnOn 28.87 Sand 4/1 NWBPennys Snow 30.29

CGd:AA0
BGd:AA0

O [28.85]DUSTY PRINCE
TR: Francis Murray[28.36-DLK] 38 8 56Francis Murray.Jnr (Mullingar Westmeath) Mbk.D.(Pat C Sabbath-Leezie Lindsay).Jun'21TPW €3,520

Mar28'25 74 400R    S0 T6 7.24 44 3rd 1L/nk ChlRu,ChlRi 21.53 Sand DLK Onlymakebelieve 21.62
Mar15'25 74 400R    S0 T5 7.41 55 4th 4.25L SlAw,Blk 1 21.44 Sand DLK Over Flow 21.74
Feb8'25  75 400R    SS0 T6 7.38 44 4th 5.5L/hd EvAw,BmpRi 21.08 Sand DLK Second Treasure 21.47
Nov16'24 75 400R    SS0 T3 7.13 11 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 21.05 Sand DLK Jetara *21.05
Aug16'24 73 350R    S0 T6 0.00 42 1st 0.5L ChlRi,LdNrL 18.97 Sand 2/1 SPK Abbeyville Flyer *18.97

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

P [28.95]BLACKSTONE BENNY
TR: Michael Taggart(NI)[28.95-SPK] 24 5 54Mr.Paul Ryan (Co.Derry) Ibd.D.(Droopys Sydney-Calzaghe Jan).Jul'22TPW €1,605

Apr5'25  75 525R    A2 T1 2.86 5556 6th 21.75L SlAw,Crd 1 28.59+.20 Fast 4/1 LFD Beebees Princess 30.31
Mar27'25 75 525R    A2 T5 2.13 1111 2nd 1.00L Ld1/2,HdNrL 29.38 Sand 3/1 SPK Ropewalk Bob 29.45
Mar14'25 75 350R    S0 T1 0.00 65 4th 9L Crd 1,FcdCk2 18.83 Sand 2/1 SPK Armagh Buckfast 19.46
Mar1'25  76 400R    S0 T4 7.29 22 1st sh AHandy,LdNr 21.63 Sand DLK Healys Legacy *21.63
Nov9'24  75 525R    A2 T1 16.31 1st 1L Ld 1,HldOn 28.94+.20 Fast 5/4 DBP Fenians Way *29.14
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CGd:A1
BGd:A1

Q [28.86]RAVENSWOOD TEDDY
TR: Gerard Barber[28.73-DLK] 42 6 86Miss Anna Barber (Glasnevin Dublin 11) Ibk.D.(Ravenswood Hugo-Droopys Elite).Nov'21TPW €3,415

Apr25'25 73 525R    A1 T3 2.10 4455 5th 14.50L Blk 1,Crd 2 28.79 Sand 4/1 SPK Droopys Goddess 29.80
Apr3'25  73 525R    A3 T2 2.07 4333 3rd 3.00L ChlBS,A 3rd 28.65 Sand 5/1 SPK Friend Of Hanks 28.86
Mar27'25 74 525R    A3 T1 2.07 2112 3rd 0.50L/nk Ld1/2,Chl 4 29.19 Sand 3/1 SPK Roscomroe Rusty 29.24
Mar6'25  74 525R    A3 T2 2.14 3444 4th 7.00L EvAw,CrdRu 28.74 Sand 6/4 SPK Speed Flash 29.23
Jan31'25 73 525R    A2 T3 2.08 1222 2nd 8.50L QAw,Ld 1 28.46 Sand 8/1 SPK Sober Secret 29.05

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

R [28.77]INNFIELD TRINITY
TR: Barry Clancy[28.77-SPK] 4 1 01Mr. Barry  Clancy/Mr. Tim Slevin (Co.Kildar Mbebd.B.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Oi Oi Upenalty).May'23TPW €685

Apr25'25 65 525R    A1 T5 2.22 6466 5th 12.50L BmpBS,FcdC 28.96 Sand 10/1 SPK Harry Houdini 29.83
Mar29'25 65 525R    A1 T6 2.14 2342 2nd 3.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.09 Sand 3/1 SPK Royal Hotshot 29.33
Mar14'25 65 525R    A4 T6 2.11 1111 1st 8.5L Ld 1,drclr 28.77 Sand 6/4 SPK Blackstone Senna *28.77
Feb28'25 66 525R    ON1 T3 1.14 4555 5th 12L/nk Imp 1,V W 4 29.26 Sand 6/4jfNWBLotto Star 30.12
Jan31'25 67 350T    T4 0.00 2nd 2L 19.24 Sand SPK Innfield Jota 19.38

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

S [28.82]SUZY OPERA HOUSE
TR: Liam Comerford[28.82-SPK] 7 1 10Take-A-Chance-Synd  B Comerford Wbk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Susie Sapphire).Sep'22TPW €580

Apr25'25 61 525R    A1 T5 2.15 6666 6th 14.50L/h LckEP,Crd 1 28.79 Sand 6/1 SPK Droopys Goddess 29.81
Mar21'25 60 350T    T4 0.00 Solo 19.03 Sand SPK *19.03
Oct3'24  61 525R    A1 T6 2.17 6666 6th 8.50L/hd Crd 1,Imp 28.63+.10 Fast 3/1 SPK Ballygur Orla 29.33
Sep13'24 62 525R    A4 T6 2.19 1111 1st 4.5L Ld 1,ALd 28.82 Sand 6/4 SPK Fabulous Masie *28.82
Aug10'24 64 350T    T4 0.00 1st 6L 19.00+.10 Fast SPK Ballylough Best *19.10

CGd:A1
BGd:AA0

T [28.28]BASKING SHARK
TR: Owner[28.28-SPK] 22 4 05Laurence Jones (Carrickmacross Monagh Wbk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Corduff Flame).Mar'22TPW €2,400

Apr25'25 86 525R    A1 T6 2.16 5644 6th 14.50L Blk 1,NvShw 28.96 Sand 2/1 SPK Harry Houdini 29.97
Mar29'25 85 525R    A1 T6 2.16 3355 6th 15.0L M-R,ChlRu 28.47 Sand 4/1 SPK Costly Lesson 29.52
Feb15'25 86 525R    A0 T6 2.03 2222 2nd 4.00L ChlBS,EvCh 28.85 -.40 Slow 2/1 SPK Glory Lord 28.73
Oct4'24  87 525R    AA0 T6 2.08 3331 2nd 0.75L Ld 3,HdNrL 28.69 Sand 6/1 SPK Bonkersinyonkers 28.74
Aug24'24 88 525R    A1 T5 2.08 1111 1st 3.5L ALd,FinWl 28.28 Sand 6/4 SPK Southwood Stan *28.28

CGd:
BGd:

U TASSIE TA RA
TR: Owner 25 4 80Master James  Power/Master Richard Pow Ibk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Tassie Princess).Jul'22TPW €1,845

Apr11'25 70 600R    A2 T4 6.09 3433 3rd 4.00L M-R,Ck 1 32.53+.20 Fast 4/1 SPK Boyne Road 33.01
Apr4'25  71 575R    A2 T1 4.94 4432 3rd 2.5L BmpBS,RnOn 31.55+.20 Fast 4/1 SPK Royal Hotshot 31.92
Mar21'25 69 575R    A2 T1 2.70 4443 3rd 5.25L SlAw,RnOn 31.20 Sand DLK Ashmar Una 31.57
Dec7'24  70 525R    A1 T3 0.00 4th 6.75L EvAw,RnOn 29.13 -.40 Slow DLK Dear Sir 29.20
Nov9'24  71 550R    A3 T2 0.00 1st 3L FAw,ALd 30.10 Sand DLK Unanimous Kodi *30.10


